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Eetu Hartlkalnen
Mika Laukka
Vili-markus Jarvensivu
henry sdderling
Mattias Lundstrém
Markus Raisanen
Thomas Tallberg
Jani Parkkonen
Lauri R6nn

Jesse Savolainen
Atte Ruuskanen
Samipekka Saarnio
Gabriel Sarkela
Henrik flykt

Vain6 Mehtola
Mario Kallikorm
Vesa Viksten

Dan Grénholm
Niklas Lehtonen
Sami Lankinen
Pontus Steffansson
Hannu Leppanen
Kennet Oster
Robin Lehtonen
Jesse Tornstrom
Jarkko Lahtinen
Jari Luostarinen
Jani Silvennoinen
Kimmo Forsstrom
Jukka Jokela

Juuso Suominen

Kristel Lints

Niina Koskenmaki

Ari Vaisanen
Tapio Knuuti
Jouni Toivio
Niklas Lehtonen
Jens Nyberg
Niklas Rénnqvist
Janne Nickstrém
Santeri Andersson
Kari Lindberg
Klaus Myyry

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Discstroyers talviliiga 2017-2018
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58 76
59

83
55

78
59

86
68 95

80

89
61
60

68

87

80
81
75
75
75
76
69
76
78

80
82

88
81
80

79

83
84

84
88
88

80
89
97

55

53

70

77
88
75
80
71

76

73

77

91

64 93

86
91

54

57

61

79
85

108

84
94

84

354
313
204
212
147
152
131
156
135
139
139
139
73
54
77
57
224
287
161
142
145
145
150
157
79
60
83
84
84

56 | DNF

93
94
108

102

282
264
287
147
157
160
80
89
97


https://discgolfmetrix.com/551899
https://discgolfmetrix.com/551901
https://discgolfmetrix.com/551901
https://discgolfmetrix.com/553474
https://discgolfmetrix.com/556486
https://discgolfmetrix.com/556486
https://discgolfmetrix.com/562196
https://discgolfmetrix.com/562196
https://discgolfmetrix.com/563282
https://discgolfmetrix.com/563282
https://discgolfmetrix.com/566211
https://discgolfmetrix.com/566211
https://discgolfmetrix.com/568411
https://discgolfmetrix.com/568411
https://discgolfmetrix.com/570504
https://discgolfmetrix.com/570504
https://discgolfmetrix.com/573146
https://discgolfmetrix.com/573146
https://discgolfmetrix.com/574247
https://discgolfmetrix.com/574247
https://discgolfmetrix.com/551899

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

Par 0
Avg
Difficulty
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